Vent Plugs
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1
 (416) 242-6811
Permits the passage of air for heat dissipation and
ventilation.
Convex, matte finish head tapers to a thin edge. Locks
firmly into chassis up to 1/4" thick.
Quick and easy installation with only fingertip pressure.
Part No. Mounting
Hole
Diameter
(In)
Mounting
Hole
Diameter
(mm)
A Head
Diameter
(In)
A Head
Diameter
(mm)
B
Overall
Height
(In)
B
Overall
Height
(mm)
Maximum
Chassis
Thickness
(In)
Maximum
Chassis
Thickness
(mm)
No. of
Holes
VP500 0.500 12.70 0.578 14.68 0.406 10.31 0.125 3.18 4
VP625 0.625 15.88 0.734 18.64 0.406 10.31 0.125 3.18 5
VP750 0.750 19.05 0.906 23.01 0.406 10.31 0.125 3.18 8
VP875 0.875 22.23 1.015 25.78 0.453 11.51 0.125 3.18 9
VP1000 1.000 25.40 1.203 30.56 0.453 11.51 0.125 3.18 9
VP1093 1.093-
1.125
27.76 -
28.58
1.218 30.94 0.453 11.51 0.125 3.18 9
VP1187 1.187 30.15 1.312 33.32 0.453 11.51 0.125 3.18 10
VP1250 1.250 31.75 1.375 34.93 0.453 11.51 0.125 3.18 10
SVP1250 1.250 31.75 1.375 34.93 0.453 11.51 0.125 3.18 4
VP1375 1.375 34.93 1.500 38.10 0.453 11.51 0.125 3.18 11
VP1500 1.500 38.10 1.671 42.44 0.453 11.51 0.125 3.18 13
VP1750 1.750 44.45 1.906 48.41 0.453 11.51 0.125 3.18 13
VP2000 2.000 50.80 2.140 54.36 0.468 11.89 0.125 3.18 19
VP2.5 2.500 63.50 2.718 69.04 0.750 19.05 0.250 6.35 19
VP3.0 3.000 76.20 3.171 80.54 0.750 19.05 0.250 6.35 26
VP3.5 3.500 88.90 3.656 92.86 0.750 19.05 0.250 6.35 38
VP4.0 4.000 101.60 4.156 105.56 0.750 19.05 0.250 6.35 48
Standard colour: Black. White and other colours available at premium charge if quantities are sufficient.